Ntorosbin npotokon lnasaHne

Kponb 25M HOBMYKM BCe Bo3pacTa
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Umsa
Llysaesa_Bapsapa
Anumosa_[lonunHa
CeetnnyHasa_AHacTtacus
KameHneBa_Mapraputa
Bopo6béBa_Bapsapa
CaxapoBa_ApuHa
Jlebepesa_Codusa
CumoHoBa_Mapus
MeHpens_Bapsapa
MonynaHoBa_BukTtopusa
KnsaseBa_KapuHa
LLlapoHoBa_AHHa
CadpoHoBa_[lapbs
MapwuHa_BukTopus
MannykmHa_BepoHuka
KoHgpaTtbeBa_KceHus
OpnoBa_AHa
MakapoBckas_Kupa
TasuHa_Codbs
TonmadveBa_Jlapa
Wabangawosa_[lonuHa
KongpatbeBa_Codms
MakosknHa_Mapus
MapTbiHeHKko [MonnHa
BoponaeHko [lonnHa
BanbkoBckasa_Codbsi
Bnacosa_Codbs
MwuTaeBa_AnekcaHgpa
XamaaTtoBa_fcmuHa

AkonsH_AnnHa

Mog poxaeHus
2010
2011
2012
2014
2011
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2012
2017
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2017
2014
2017
2016
2011

2017

TpeHep
Hesckas E.I1
Hesckas E.I1
Xap4eHko H.O
XapuyeHko H.O
Hesckas E.T1
MakapoBa A.A
Epmonosa E.HO
XapuyeHko H.O
XapyeHko H.O
MakapoBa A.A
Epmornosa E.1O
Hesckas E.I1
Makaposa A.A
MakapoBa A.A
MakapoBa A.A
Hesckas E.I1
Bacunbesa H.H
MakapoBa A.A
Hesckas E.T1
Bacunbesa H.H
Bacunbesa H.H
Hesckas E.1
Makaposa A.A
Bacunbesa H.H
Makaposa A.A
Hesckas E.I1
Makaposa A.A
MakapoBa A.A
Hesckas E.T1

MakapoBa A.A

Pe3yn bTaq:I?
0.18.45
0.21.22
0.22.27
0.23.83
0.25.65
0.25.73
0.26.42
0.27.07
0.27.31
0.28.48
0.28.98
0.30.18
0.32.79
0.34.89
0.37.52
0.37.54
0.38.14
0.38.41
0.39.35
0.39.72
0.39.74
0.40.76
0.42.83
0.44.88
0.45.64
0.47.53
0.47.92
AK

HC

HC






